
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            36          16801          331         160025

 104 N KOREA        MT             1            680          115           9680

 105 CHINA          MT            34           8920          458         105879

 106 TAIWAN         MT            42          21539          406         127133

 108 HG KONG        MT            13           2369           91          26589

 111 THAILND        MT            30           3097          675          90677

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1            222         1522         117746

 113 MALYSIA        MT             5            868           42          12488

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           23          12714

 118 INDNSIA        MT            15           3277          241          52717

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            276

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0           1555

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            4            700

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            0            951

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            9           2231

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            3           2453

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           14          15792

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2            726            9           3561

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            572

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            892           11          14781

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           2200            4           3175

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            5           3854

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            1            812

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            1            416

 302 CANADA         MT             1            334           17           7388

 304 USA            MT           100          51578          801         411785

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1           1266

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            696

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -         3003          68531

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            226           20           5804

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1960

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -           30           3277

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            5           1947

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            0            515

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            202

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            33          12275          109          51445

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            2            882

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           60           8722

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           2204           69          12370

 111 THAILND        MT            28           2502          400          46941

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           71          10482

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3           2620

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           6989

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            1            416

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1252

 304 USA            MT            13           6488           95          47973

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            696

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -         3000          67896

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           14           1306

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            843

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           2765           66          36580

 104 N KOREA        MT             1            680          102           7069

 105 CHINA          MT            19           4750          215          47186

 106 TAIWAN         MT            22           8491          204          53770

 108 HG KONG        MT             4            591           38          15682

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          247          35195

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1            222         1521         116648

 113 MALYSIA        MT             5            868           32           8000

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           21          11260

 118 INDNSIA        MT            12           2371          121          22678

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            276

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0           1555

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            0            240

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            0            951

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            9           2231

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            3           2453

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           11          12852

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2            726            9           3561

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            572



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

403                                                             

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            892            6           6065

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            366

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            3           2186

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            511

 302 CANADA         MT             1            334           17           6136

 304 USA            MT            76          36396          662         328114

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            287

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            3            635

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            226            6           4498

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            209

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -           30           3277

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            5           1947

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            0            515

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            202

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             2           1761          151          72000

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           11           1729

 105 CHINA          MT            15           4170          182          49971

 106 TAIWAN         MT            19          10844          133          60993

 108 HG KONG        MT             9           1778           53          10907

 111 THAILND        MT             2            595           28           8541

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           1098

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           10           4488

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2           1454

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3            906           51          19557

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            4            460

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            320

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3           1727

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           2200            3           2809

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            2           1668

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            301

 304 USA            MT            11           8694           46          35698

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1            979

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            908

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


